
Pipe and Welding Fittings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

467DPL108

NPT Threaded Pipe Fittings

Reducing Elbows

45° Threaded Elbows

Side Outlet Elbows

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"
2-1/2"

3"
4"
5"
6"

Part # Price / Each
$3.15

3.25
2.95
2.60
3.10
4.00
7.00
8.75

12.75
36.50
47.50
92.25

305.00
315.00

Female
NPT

Female
NPT

150# Iron

EL4518
EL4525
EL4538
EL4550
EL4575
EL45100
EL45125
EL45150
EL45200
EL45250
EL45300
EL45400
EL45500
EL45600

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"
2-1/2"

3"
4"
5"
6"

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"

Part # Price / Each
$7.00

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.60

14.50
16.50
20.50
35.00

Female
NPT

150# Iron

SOE18
SOE25
SOE38
SOE50
SOE75
SOE100
SOE120
SOE150
SOE200

1/4"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1"

1-1/4"
1-1/2"
1-1/2"

2"
2"

2-1/2"
3"
4"
4"

Part # Price / Each
$4.10

2.95
2.90
3.00
4.00
3.80
6.15

10.15
10.15
14.50
12.85
35.25
57.00
97.00
97.00

Female
NPT
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1"

1-1/4"
1"

1-1/2"
2"
2"
2"
3"

Female
NPT

150# Iron

REL2518
REL5025
REL5038
REL7550
REL1050
REL1075
REL1210
REL1510
REL1525
REL2010
REL2015
REL2520
REL3020
REL4020
REL4030

• Other sizes are also available
• 304 stainless steel fittings are also available,

consult the factory for pricing and availability.

pages456-484.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:25 AM467


