Pipe and Welding Fittings

NPT Threaded Pipe Fittings

45° Threaded Elbows

Female	Female	150# Iron	
NPT	NPT	Part #	Price / Each
1/8"	1/8"	EL4518	\$3.15
1/4"	1/4"	EL4525	3.25
3/8"	3/8"	EL4538	2.95
1/2"	1/2"	EL4550	2.60
3/4"	3/4"	EL4575	3.10
1"	1"	EL45100	4.00
1-1/4"	1-1/4"	EL45125	7.00
1-1/2"	1-1/2"	EL45150	8.75
2"	2"	EL45200	12.75
2-1/2"	2-1/2"	EL45250	36.50
3"	3"	EL45300	47.50
4"	4"	EL45400	92.25
5"	5"	EL45500	305.00
6"	6"	EL45600	315.00



Side Outlet Elbows

Female	150# Iron	
NPT	Part #	Price / Each
1/8"	SOE18	\$7.00
1/4"	SOE25	7.00
3/8"	SOE38	7.00
1/2"	SOE50	7.00
3/4"	SOE75	7.60
1"	SOE100	14.50
1-1/4"	SOE120	16.50
1-1/2"	SOE150	20.50
2"	SOE200	35.00



Reducing Elbows

Female	Female NPT	150# Iron	
NPT		Part #	Price / Each
1/4"	1/8"	REL2518	\$4.10
1/2"	1/4"	REL5025	2.95
1/2"	3/8"	REL5038	2.90
3/4"	1/2"	REL7550	3.00
1"	1/2"	REL1050	4.00
1"	3/4"	REL1075	3.80
1-1/4"	1"	REL1210	6.15
1-1/2"	1"	REL1510	10.15
1-1/2"	1-1/4"	REL1525	10.15
2"	1"	REL2010	14.50
2"	1-1/2"	REL2015	12.85
2-1/2"	2"	REL2520	35.25
3"	2"	REL3020	57.00
4"	2"	REL4020	97.00
4"	3"	REL4030	97.00



DPL108 467



Other sizes are also available

³⁰⁴ stainless steel fittings are also available, consult the factory for pricing and availability.